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Session 8

WED 12 JUL 2023  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 290 Pin (44-46kg) BRIJESH TAMTA UTK

ASAD SHAH MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP KUMAR SPSB

TN

ASM

SIK

HP

R N PADHY

RAJ BHARAT

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

HEMANT SUBBA

KAILASH SHARMA

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 291 Pin (44-46kg) JAFRUDDIN HASAN BIH

ANIKET MALLAH GUJ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU AADU MILI ASM

SIK

J&K

DEL

RAJ

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

HEMANT SUBBA

SANDEEEP SINGH

PADAM KAUSHAL

CHANDRIKA RAJE

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 292 Light Fly (46-48kg) SHIVAM DUBEY JHA

MAHESH SSCB BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SABITA PARIYAR HP

BIH

SPSB

CHT

RSPB

KAILASH SHARMA

RAHUL

R N PADHY

L SANJAY

BIJENDER SINGH

27:29

29:27

27:29

28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

4 293 Light Fly (46-48kg) SUBRAMANYAM PUKKALLA AP

SAKSHAM CHAND UTK

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK HEMANT SUBBA BIH

ASM

DEL

RSPB

J&K

RAHUL

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

PADAM KAUSHAL

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

SANDEEEP SINGH

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 294 Fly (48-50kg) DIVASH KATARE SSCB

GAGANDEEP PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA DEL

KAR

MAH

SPSB

HP

PADAM KAUSHAL

FARNKLIN

RINA MANE

R N PADHY

KAILASH SHARMA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 295 Fly (48-50kg) LOMA RIANG ARU

VANSH HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH RAHUL ASM

HP

GUJ

SIK

J&K

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

KAILASH SHARMA

P NICHOLAS

HEMANT SUBBA

SANDEEEP SINGH

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 296 Light Bantam (50-52kg) TH NILBIR MAN

SUGAM RAJBHAR MAH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM KAUSHAL BEN

HP

J&K

SPSB

CHT

ARVIND GAUND

KAILASH SHARMA

SANDEEEP SINGH

R N PADHY

L SANJAY

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

8 297 Light Bantam (50-52kg) SAHIL BAORD SSCB

LALAWMPUIA MIZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ CHANDRIKA RAJE BIH

SPSB

SIK

MAH

ASM

RAHUL

R N PADHY

HEMANT SUBBA

RINA MANE

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 298 Bantam (52-54kg) ABHINASH DAS ASM

MUKESH NISHAD GUJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEEP SINGH DEL

TN

CHT

RSPB

SPSB

PADAM KAUSHAL

RAJ BHARAT

L SANJAY

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

R N PADHY

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 300 Feather (54-57kg) J. EBINEZER SAM TN

YOGESH DHANDA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY HP

SIK

MAH

BIH

J&K

KAILASH SHARMA

HEMANT SUBBA

RINA MANE

RAHUL

SANDEEEP SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 301 Feather (54-57kg) HEMANTH JAGAN KUMAR PAPPU AP

ALOKNATH PRAJAPATI UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM WAZIR BIN QUTUB CHT

RSPB

SIK

RAJ

BIH

L SANJAY

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

HEMANT SUBBA

CHANDRIKA RAJE

RAHUL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 299 Bantam (52-54kg) ARSHPREET SINGH PUN

NENTHOK HODONG ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY BIH

RAJ

HP

TN

CHT

RAHUL

CHANDRIKA RAJE

KAILASH SHARMA

RAJ BHARAT

L SANJAY

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 302 Light (57-60kg) TARH LOHIA ARU

S. HARIHARAN TN

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAILASH SHARMA BIH

RSPB

DEL

J&K

SPSB

RAHUL

BIJENDER SINGH

PADAM KAUSHAL

SANDEEEP SINGH

R N PADHY

20:17

19:19

19:19

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

14 304 Light Welter (60-63kg) TANGU NGOMLE ARU

KARAN SINGH UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB BIJENDER SINGH BEN

SPSB

RAJ

HAR

SIK

ARVIND GAUND

R N PADHY

CHANDRIKA RAJE

ANIL ARYA

HEMANT SUBBA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 305 Light Welter (60-63kg) AYUSH CHAUHAN HP

M KABIRAJ SINGH SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEEP SINGH ARU

CHT

ASM

SIK

BIH

AADU MILI

L SANJAY

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

HEMANT SUBBA

RAHUL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 303 Light (57-60kg) M PUNSHIBA MAN

DAINI CHAUHAN UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ P NICHOLAS RSPB

J&K

RAJ

BIH

CHT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

SANDEEEP SINGH

CHANDRIKA RAJE

RAHUL

L SANJAY

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 306 Welter (63-66kg) SHOHIL RANA UTK

AVIK MUKHERJEE MAH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU AADU MILI HAR

RSPB

TN

RAJ

HP

ANIL ARYA

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

RAJ BHARAT

CHANDRIKA RAJE

KAILASH SHARMA

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 308 Light Middle (66-70kg) HARSH SINGH UTK

RAHUL KUNDU SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT L SANJAY BIH

ASM

KAR

MAH

RAJ

RAHUL

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

FARNKLIN

RINA MANE

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 309 Light Middle (66-70kg) GURSAHIB SINGH PUN

ANIRUDHA RAWAT DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU AADU MILI CHT

BIH

J&K

MAH

ASM

L SANJAY

RAHUL

SANDEEEP SINGH

RINA MANE

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

26:29

27:28

26:29

27:28

26:29

RED

BLUE

20 307 Welter (63-66kg) ISHWINDER SINGH PUN

VILLAYAT ALI LAD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT L SANJAY BIH

ASM

KAR

MAH

TN

RAHUL

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

FARNKLIN

RINA MANE

RAJ BHARAT

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 310 Middle (70-75kg) ADITYA AMLAN ROUT ORI

A MANGAL MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN RAJ BHARAT KAR

DEL

ARU

SPSB

BIH

FARNKLIN

PADAM KAUSHAL

AADU MILI

R N PADHY

RAHUL

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 311 Middle (70-75kg) SAHIL SSCB

GAURAV DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SPSB R N PADHY RAJ

RSPB

J&K

GUJ

HP

CHANDRIKA RAJE

BIJENDER SINGH

SANDEEEP SINGH

P NICHOLAS

KAILASH SHARMA

29:27

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

23 312 Light Heavy (75-80kg) HARDIK PANWAR SSCB

RISHI SINGH CHT

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA DEL

MAH

BIH

SIK

RSPB

PADAM KAUSHAL

RINA MANE

RAHUL

SABITA PARIYAR

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 313 Light Heavy (75-80kg) CHIRAG SHARMA HAR

SHRESH YADAV MP

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ CHANDRIKA RAJE ARU

RSPB

SIK

ASM

J&K

AADU MILI

PRADEEP KUMAR

HEMANT SUBBA

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

SANDEEEP SINGH

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:17

20:18
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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