





Session 8

WED 12 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	290	Pin (44-46kg)		RED BLUE	BRIJESH TAMTA ASAD SHAH		UTK MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	PRADEEP KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN ASM SIK	R N PADHY RAJ BHARAT WAZIR BIN QUTUB HEMANT SUBBA KAILASH SHARMA			29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
2	291	Pin (44-46kg)		RED BLUE	JAFRUDDIN HASAN ANIKET MALLAH		BIH GUJ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		AADU MILI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SIK J&K DEL	WAZIR BIN QUTUB HEMANT SUBBA SANDEEEP SINGH PADAM KAUSHAL CHANDRIKA RAJE			29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
3	292	Light Fly (46-48kg)		RED	SHIVAM DUBEY		JHA				
			Referee:	BLUE SIK	MAHESH SABITA PARIYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH SPSB CHT	BLUE KAILASH SHARMA RAHUL R N PADHY L SANJAY BIJENDER SINGH	WP	3:1	27:29 29:27 27:29 28:28 27:29
4 293	293	Light Fly (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	SUBRAMANYAM PUKKALLA SAKSHAM CHAND		AP UTK	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SIK	HEMANT SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL RSPB	RAHUL WAZIR BIN QUTUB PADAM KAUSHAL HIMANSHU CHOUD SANDEEEP SINGH)HARY		29:28 28:29 30:27 28:29 29:28
5	294	Fly (48-50kg)		RED	DIVASH KATARE		SSCB	RED	WP	5:0	
		, (.e cog)		BLUE	GAGANDEEP		PUN		•••	0.0	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MAH SPSB	PADAM KAUSHAL FARNKLIN RINA MANE R N PADHY KAILASH SHARMA			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	295	Fly (48-50kg)		RED	LOMA RIANG		ARU	RED	WP	3:2	
		,		BLUE	VANSH		HAR				
			Referee:	ВІН	RAHUL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP GUJ SIK	WAZIR BIN QUTUB KAILASH SHARMA P NICHOLAS HEMANT SUBBA SANDEEEP SINGH			29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29
7	296	Light Bantam (50-52kg)	RED BLUE	TH NILBIR SUGAM RAJBHAR		MAN MAH	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	PADAM KAUSHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP J&K SPSB	ARVIND GAUND KAILASH SHARMA SANDEEEP SINGH R N PADHY L SANJAY			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
8	297	Light Bantam (50-52kg)	RED BLUE	SAHIL BAORD LALAWMPUIA		SSCB MIZ	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	RAJ	CHANDRIKA RAJE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SPSB SIK MAH	RAHUL R N PADHY HEMANT SUBBA RINA MANE WAZIR BIN QUTUB			30:27 29:28 27:30 28:29 30:27

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z08_C74 5.0







Session 8

WED 12 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	298	Bantam (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	ABHINASH DAS MUKESH NISHAD		ASM GUJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEEP SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN CHT RSPB	PADAM KAUSHAL RAJ BHARAT L SANJAY HIMANSHU CHOUE R N PADHY)HARY		29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
10	300	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	J. EBINEZER SAM YOGESH DHANDA		TN HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK MAH BIH	KAILASH SHARMA HEMANT SUBBA RINA MANE RAHUL SANDEEEP SINGH			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
11	301	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	HEMANTH JAGAN KUMAR PAPPU ALOKNATH PRAJAPATI		AP UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		WAZIR BIN QUTUB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT RSPB SIK RAJ	L SANJAY HIMANSHU CHOUD HEMANT SUBBA CHANDRIKA RAJE RAHUL)HARY		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12 299	299	Bantam (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	ARSHPREET SINGH NENTHOK HODONG		PUN ARU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HP TN	RAHUL CHANDRIKA RAJE KAILASH SHARMA RAJ BHARAT L SANJAY			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
13	302	Light (57-60kg)		RED	TARH LOHIA		ARU	RED	RSC	R3	
10	002	Light (or cong)		BLUE	S. HARIHARAN		TN	1125	1100	110	
			Referee:	HP	KAILASH SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB DEL J&K	RAHUL BIJENDER SINGH PADAM KAUSHAL SANDEEEP SINGH R N PADHY			20:17 19:19 19:19 19:19 20:18
14	304	Light Welter (60-63kg)		RED	TANGU NGOMLE		ARU				
•		g		BLUE	KARAN SINGH		UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	BIJENDER SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SPSB RAJ HAR	ARVIND GAUND R N PADHY CHANDRIKA RAJE ANIL ARYA HEMANT SUBBA			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
15	305	Light Welter (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	AYUSH CHAUHAN M KABIRAJ SINGH		HP SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEEP SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ASM SIK	AADU MILI L SANJAY WAZIR BIN QUTUB HEMANT SUBBA RAHUL			- - - -
16	303	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	M PUNSHIBA DAINI CHAUHAN		MAN UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GUJ	P NICHOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K RAJ BIH	HIMANSHU CHOUE SANDEEEP SINGH CHANDRIKA RAJE RAHUL L SANJAY)HARY		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z08_C74 5.0

Report Created WED 12 JUL 2023 19:22







Session 8

WED 12 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	306	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	SHOHIL RANA AVIK MUKHERJEE		UTK MAH	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ARU	AADU MILI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB TN RAJ	ANIL ARYA HIMANSHU CHOUD RAJ BHARAT CHANDRIKA RAJE KAILASH SHARMA	HARY		29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
18	308	Light Middle (66-70kg)		RED BLUE	HARSH SINGH RAHUL KUNDU		UTK SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	СНТ	L SANJAY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM KAR MAH	RAHUL WAZIR BIN QUTUB FARNKLIN RINA MANE SAMAR FATEH SIN	GH		- - - -
10	000	Link Middle (CC 70kg)		DED	OLIDOALIID OINOLI		DUN				
19	309	Light Middle (66-70kg)		RED BLUE	GURSAHIB SINGH ANIRUDHA RAWAT		PUN DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		AADU MILI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH J&K MAH	L SANJAY RAHUL SANDEEEP SINGH RINA MANE WAZIR BIN QUTUB			26:29 27:28 26:29 27:28 26:29
20	307	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	ISHWINDER SINGH VILLAYAT ALI		PUN LAD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	СНТ	L SANJAY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM KAR MAH	RAHUL WAZIR BIN QUTUB FARNKLIN RINA MANE RAJ BHARAT			27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
21	310	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	ADITYA AMLAN ROUT A MANGAL		ORI MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TN	RAJ BHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ARU SPSB	FARNKLIN PADAM KAUSHAL AADU MILI R N PADHY RAHUL			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
22	311	Middle (70-75kg)		RED	SAHIL		SSCB	RED	WP	5:0	
	2.1	(. o . ong)		BLUE	GAURAV		DEL			3.3	
			Referee:	SPSB	R N PADHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB J&K GUJ	CHANDRIKA RAJE BIJENDER SINGH SANDEEEP SINGH P NICHOLAS KAILASH SHARMA			29:27 30:26 30:26 29:27 30:26
23	312	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	HARDIK PANWAR RISHI SINGH		SSCB CHT	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH BIH SIK	PADAM KAUSHAL RINA MANE RAHUL SABITA PARIYAR HIMANSHU CHOUD	HARY		- - - -
24	313	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	CHIRAG SHARMA SHRESH YADAV		HAR MP	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	RAJ	CHANDRIKA RAJE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SIK ASM	AADU MILI PRADEEP KUMAR HEMANT SUBBA WAZIR BIN QUTUB SANDEEEP SINGH			20:17 20:16 20:17 20:17 20:18

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z08_C74 5.0

Report Created WED 12 JUL 2023 19:22



JUNIOR BOYS NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONISHIP 2023

Session Results

LEGEND	1					
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	